
03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
 MICHOT PATRICK (SUISSE VALLORBE)
  () P - G

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03909685 THIONNET JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  () G - P

03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907450 GASPAR FERNAND (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  () G - P

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03905695 GLAB SYLVIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P
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07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907450 GASPAR FERNAND (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
 MICHOT PATRICK (SUISSE VALLORBE)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

10 - 13

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

7 - 13

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

5 - 13

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 4

1/2 Finale 

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

9 - 13

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

8 - 13

Finale

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

0 - 0



'2024_06_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 27

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07401548 DUPUIS EVELYNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909539 GUALANDI GILLES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909249 TABALLET GILLES (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909539 GUALANDI GILLES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P


